
PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

IV MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2011 ARGENTINA

INDV/TEAM TOTAL STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

YOUTH MEN

201108064-15-1/1

Malvinas Argentina

20/08/2011  17:00
UP  TO  MATCH  64

FRIES Thorsten

PEDERSEN Nicolai

ELLEBAEK Tobias

LARSEN Martin

YOUNG A. Kasper

ROKKJAER Rasmus

THIEL Casper

LENTHE Jannick

BAAGOE Theis

SORENSEN Tim D.

BACH H. Kenneth

CHRISTENSEN B.

MOUSING N. Lars

KISUM Kasper

SOMMER Nicolai

ANTONSEN Rene

FRIES Thorsten

LENTHE Jannick

Total

Total  
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17/33

2/10

22/47

3/5

0/4

21/43

1/3

0/1

1/7

8/20

0/1

75/174

34/70

10/31

44/101

4/8

1/3

3/9

0/1

7/8

3/3

0/1

2/2
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9/12

0/1

1/1

5/7

36/58

11/40

3/12

14/52

1/1

0/3

0/1

3/3

6/8

2/4

1/3

1/1

12/17

26/41

12/26

4/10

16/36

6/6

0/1

2/2

2/2

5/6

3/3

7/7

3/3

3/5

31/35

3/12

0/6

3/18

0/3

1/6

3/5

0/1

2/2

4/5

2/4

1/1

1/1

2/3

3/3

0/1

19/35

3/20

1/10

4/30

0/1

1/2

1/1

0/1

2/5

0/1

0/1

1/1

2/3

7/7

10/11

1/10

1/6

2/16

28/52

4/19

28/62

3/10

9/10

7/12

29/54

17/24

6/9

12/16

17/27

11/25

23/32

5/7

199/359

64/179

19/75

83/254
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 53.8%

 21.1%
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 58.3%

0.0%
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL %
Field Shot

Line Shot

Side Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

DENMARK

(COURT PLAYER)

75

36

26

31

19

2

10

47

15

11

3

10

2

1

18

1

2

1

5

1

21

1

2

1

13

5

174

58

41

35

35

5

11

 43.1%

 62.1%

 63.4%

 88.6%

 54.3%

 40.0%

 90.9%

(GOALKEEPER)

PLY.

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

112

7

7

14

TIME

04:50:31

03:11:32

01:45:52

04:33:43

01:50:05

02:00:13

00:58:29

02:09:29

04:37:36

03:45:11

01:17:03

02:21:51

04:47:30

00:51:40

02:56:43

03:00:53

04:50:31

02:09:29

SAVED
Preliminary

Preliminary

Preliminary

Preliminary

Quarter Finals

Semi-Final

Final

23

25

28

29

50

60

64

KOR

TUN

RUS

GER

SUI

FRA

ESP

29:26 (12:16)

27:27 (15:14)

29:23 (14:12)

24:27 (10:16)

37:20 (17:10)

29:26 (13:16)

24:22 (13:17)

 STAGE             MATCH      PLAYED       SCORE

Played    
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

IV MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2011 ARGENTINA

TOTAL SHOT REPORT

UP TO MATCH   64 201108064-42-1/1

                    

                    

                    

1 FRIES Thorsten 2 PEDERSEN Nicolai 4 ELLEBAEK Tobias 7 LARSEN Martin 8 YOUNG A. Kasper 9 ROKKJAER Rasmus 10 THIEL Casper 12 LENTHE Jannick 

14 BAAGOE Theis 17 SORENSEN Tim D. 19 BACH H. Kenneth 21 CHRISTENSEN B. 22 MOUSING N. Lars 23 KISUM Kasper 24 SOMMER Nicolai 25 ANTONSEN Rene 

OPPONENT

9 LEE Hyeon Sik  7 JAZIRI Oussama  13 DEREVEN A.  5 RAEMY Nicolas  6 KORNEV Dmitriy  20 JUD Kevin  8 MINEL Quentin  15 HOSNI Oussama

 4 PLAZA Ignacio  7 COSTOYA R. A.  9 DESCAT Hugo  17 BATAILLE B.  19 GUTFREUND A.  20 RONDEL Kevin  5 KUHN Julius  9 FELD Alexander

DENMARK

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

31/35 15/18

19/35 26/31

10/11 14/17

8/15

13/18

18/26

9/14

14/26

18/34

31/80

28/65

10/2422/40

7/16

13/31

18/52

13/26

15/27

18/54

 1 FRIES Thorsten

 12 LENTHE Jannick

 

 1 STORBECK Felix

 1 MERCERON 

 1 DONDERIS Carlos

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 1  Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 3  Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 3  Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 2  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 3  Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 1  Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 0

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 2 Block - 4 Post - 1 Miss - 2 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 4 Miss - 5 Block - 2 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 5 Miss - 8 Block - 3 Post - 1 Miss - 4 Block - 3 Post - 6 Miss - 4 Block - 3 Post - 2 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 
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  5/19     1/2     5/21  

 14/41    5/6    13/37 

 11/31    1/2     9/20  

  1/11     0/2      0/7   

  4/17     1/1     4/11  

   4/8      2/3     3/15  

   0/1                  1/8   

   2/5      1/1      5/8   

   5/6                  2/5   

   1/6      0/1      1/4   

   1/4      1/1      2/5   

   2/9      1/1      2/5   

                           2/3   

  4/11     0/2      0/2   

   2/4                  1/6   
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